
Name Sex Age DateOfBirth Phone Email

2282167988 Dthunderzx10@hotmail.comFemale 30 5/12/1992Belvins, Elizabeth Nicole 

2099887590 muddmann41@sbcglobal.netMale 59 1/23/1959  Avila, Tony

3184265510 Andreakgblee@yahoo.comFemale 29 2/11/1989Aaron, Andrea Lee 

3184533730 Karatemafia@yahoo.comMale 43 4/18/1975 Aaron, Donald Jack

2018 Trainer/Second Licensees

936-672-6615 siete_leguas@msn.comMale 58 10/17/1959Adame, Laurencio Galindo 

Decline Biggsboxing@gmail.comMale 61 9/1/1956 Biggs, Xavier Waymire

9725766098 ntma_pa@yahoo.comMale 49 8/16/1968alley III, paul theodore 

8505540804 tonybaker12@att.netMale 46 1/14/1972Baker, Richard Anthony 

7023785733 bsumbdycbt@yahoo.comMale 45 6/16/1972 Ben-Tchavtchavadze, Chris G

3478457418 DeclineMale 36 5/11/1992 BEARD, ASA ANTHONY

8506074741 poundforpoundmma1@gmail.comMale 35 8/17/1982Bolton, Michael Brandon 

6014471222 ryan.baroni@yahoo.comMale 35 6/24/1983 Baroni, Marshall Ryan

6013253056 beatty4@icloud.comMale 49 8/25/1968 Beatty, Eric John

7577175291 rlbarnett26@yahoo.comMale 58 12/26/1959 Barnett Sr, Reginald L



3343278838 wlcharleston@gmail.comMale 56 1/14/1962Charleston, Walter Lee 

6/2/1994Bradshaw, Darian  

856-308-3359 Tbrowning9655@gmail.comMale 51 11/8/1966  Browning, Troy

469-254-6199 Devildogz781@gmail.comMale 27 9/12/1990 Clarkson, Samuel A

4692546199 Devildogz781@gmail.comMale 53 3/16/1964Clarkson Sr., Samuel A 

9044055297 julianmones1@gmail.comMale

4783191502 ebuttsjr1963@gmail.comMale 54 11/25/1963 Butts, Earnest Jr

9012629153

713-303-9091 Youngheman21@yahoo.comMale 61 9/12/1956Bowers, Brent Wayne 

49 4/29/1968 borrero, julian 

2283421367 boughtonwork@yahoo.comMale

RMA81908@GMAIL.COMMale

26 12/19/1991Boughton, Cameron Frank 

347845741848 7/10/1969 BORREGO, JOSE JESUS

bradshawdarian@gmail.comMale 23

2284936387 Chiasson.johnny@yahoo.comMale 26 1/25/1992 Chiasson, Johnny Paul

Decline myusernameismyown@gmail.comMale 28 2/19/1990

4076073515 tattoolove318@gmail.comFemale 31 3/18/1987 Cassell, Tina Lee

Female 35 6/28/1983 brandenburg, sheena 

 Calhoun, Charles Stephen

7604506774 Ac760@gmail.comMale 36 7/27/1982CASTRO, Adam C 

9898586792 fightlikeagirlmma@gmail.com

2199024821 Lloydcarter80@gmail.comMale 32 9/3/1985Carter, Lloyd  

2197891471 dcjewelryandapparel@gmail.comMale 35 6/10/1983Cadena, Andres  



7272773268 vietle47@gmail.comMale 46 7/20/1972 duy le, quoc-viet

2093902917 jentate209@gmail.comMale 39 8/23/1979Cortes, Moses Arce 

 Collins, Brandon Eric 9013159074 Bornagainkennel@gmail.comMale 31 6/24/1986

870-926-5973 rhinocole@hotmail.comMale 49 5/29/1968 Cole, Glen David

731-345-0701 Davisrhece@hotmail.com Davis, JW Rhece

205-799-1696 jay_deas@comcast.netMale 49 9/26/1968 Deas, James Miller

Dobbins, Colby Eugene Male 27 5/20/1990 Decline Cd5382@comcast.net

Decline diazoscar1979@gmail.comMale 39 5/8/1979Diaz, Oscar  

2815703204 arandscollins@icloud.comMale 54 3/31/1963Collins, Ronnie Lee 

Male 25 6/26/1992

De La Cruz, Vicente  Male 44 9/27/1973 8299027921 Rosariojeison071@gmail.com

 Dement, Steve Norris 7064216115 sdement60@gmail.comMale

8508653217 DeclineMale 30 8/10/1987 Conley, Lewis Brooks

capspaving@gmail.comMale 35 2/6/1983 Corrigan, Hughie Thomas

Decline DeclineFemale 32 2/24/1986 Eason, Tessa 

Easley, Amatol Deshawn 

9857680411 noloveent@msn.com

7029130165 aj_easley@me.comMale 46 11/10/1971

Male 41 3/31/1976  Clementi, Rich

3174471378

48 12/14/1969

2198147056 Thats22002@yahoo.comMale 35 10/30/1982 Davis, Deray 



2568084551 automotiveboyzhville@gmail.comMale 44 11/1/1973GARDNER, JEREMY  

2282347919 lylmahmi@gmail.comFemale 28 4/18/1990 Fountain, Krista 

6185142000 james133.ej@gmail.comMale 30 9/13/1988 Ellington, Eric 

Gillespie, Denise  

8325884684 nick_gatlin@yahoo.comMale 45 3/26/1972 Gatlin, Nicholas 

4796994424 thelongstirrup@gmail.comFemale 33 6/8/1984

601-966-6196 larryephfrom@aol.comMale 62 7/26/1955Ephfrom, Larry  

253-380-1726 Mma.farris@gmail.comMale 39 1/3/1979 Farris, Timothy Scott

Decline DeclineMale 78 4/1/1940 Fountain Jr, Creed 

Decline BELVIN161@GMAIL.COMMale 45 11/29/1972 GARCIA, BELVIN SOLIS

7068255692 Fieldingsflooring@cocast.netMale 56 10/6/1961 Fielding, Lindsey 

347-845-7418 RMA81908@GMAIL.COMMale 46 3/22/1973FARRAIT, MARC ANTHONY 

3109419596 gdanny45@gmail.comMale 34 2/18/1984ENKHJARGAL, GANOD  

8707612171 kfowler@rittermail.comMale 54 8/18/1963Fowler, Lloyd Keith 

8508665948 v.marie1684@gmail.comMale 41 3/7/1977 Elder, Scott 

Decline DeclineMale 70

7603319496 gladepro@gmail.comMale 40 4/7/1978 glade, brandon scott

8/17/1947Gates, Gregory Alan 

6304188822 G2xmma@yahoo.comMale 44 7/5/1974 gilbert, daniel 



Decline brianhallmma@hotmail.comMale 36 6/13/1982  Hall, Brian

Hadnot, Leonard  

6785571534 Boxinchamp1591@yahoo.comMale 41 7/29/1976Guy, Tyrone Anthony 

5133065039 leonardhadnot@gmail.comMale 52 2/6/1965

8502576077 v.marie1684@gmail.comFemale 33 12/6/1984 Grimes, Vanessa Marie

2283692381 Realest118@aol.comMale 38 3/29/1980 Guirola, Kristian 

6018135776 DeclineMale 47 8/2/1970 HERNANDEZ, LAZARO 

36 11/16/1981Hill, Damarius Sentell 

2514247797 roufusportmatt@gmail.comMale 35 3/12/1982 Halfacre, Matthew Clay

2052927916 kool34cuz@gmail.comMale

44 7/4/1973Greer, David Sean 

Decline Algny125@aol.comMale 37 1/21/1981Glenn, Adam  

662-312-4489 seangreer77@yahoo.comMale

773-415-7620 ghernandez418@sbcglobal.netMale 65 8/11/1953 Hernandez, George A

954-822-3552 GGBOXING64@HOTMAIL.COMMale 49 2/8/1964 GOMEZ, Geraldo 

408-767-8555 ERICGUERRERO48@YAHOO.COMMale 31 3/25/1987 GUERRERO, ERIC MARTINEZ

408-712-8267 RUBENGUERRERO1939@YAHOO.COMMale 60 8/29/1957 GUERRERO, RUBEN S

6012978980 Ericgraham707@yahoo.comMale 33 4/12/1985 Graham, Eric Vincent

7277980222 thany.r6@gmail.com

2283432417 bp_irish_72@yahoo.comMale 46 5/1/1972haley, brian phillip 

Male 35 10/12/1982 Hany, Tim 



228-314-0964 Hobert.kaylee96@gmail.comFemale 21 12/18/1996Hobert, Kaylee  

Male 29 9/25/1989 kilpatrick, micheal shaye

931-287-5577 DeclineMale 48 7/12/1969 Howard, Eric 

Decline rebhughes2000@yahoo.comMale 17 9/18/2001Hughes, Ethan Alexander 

7653760056 customjoes@yahoo.comMale 51 1/20/2018hyten, Joseph T 

3345244125 millsshane0@gmail.com

Hurley, Grady David 6624165996 Grady.hurley@hotmail.comMale 37 12/4/1980

6014554386 brad.hodges@geosc.comMale 42 6/13/1975

3048908062 asgcoservicetech@gmail.comMale 32 11/30/1985Hill, Joseph Lawrence 

10/6/1990 Jones, Anthony 

2282575156 hunterkirkjr@gmail.comMale 39 5/23/1978

  Hodges, Brad

7313008895 Jones_mma1990@yahoo.comMale 26

Decline Johnsonheadhunter333@gmail.comMale 30 2/28/1988Johnson, Christopher  

5043880225 blackbeltschool@charter.netMale 48 1/15/1970 James, Brian Thomas

8506129668 Joshuajohnson942@gmail.comMale 21 8/29/1996 Johnson, Joshua Aaron

601-467-6390 Mmabk32@gmail.comMale 36

312-489-0921 gregorycjordan7@gmail.comMale 33 1/12/1985Jordan, Greg  

4042737141 mercykd@icloud.comFemale 40 11/21/1977 jones, krystal florence

  Hunter, Kirk

8038407477 derrickakadk@yahoo.comMale 34 5/18/1983 Kennington, Derrick Gordon

2/22/1982Kelly, Brad  



5136935891 flagrandier74@gmail.comMale 44 9/22/1974LaGrandier, Fred  

jeremiahlw1995@gmail.comMale 23 6/3/1995 Lewis-Watts, Jeremiah Jerel 6019517008

Manning, Riley Thompson 

8706130865 Timland54@yahoo.comMale 63 10/7/1954Land, Tim E 

9016267569 lamario.lewis@yahoo.comMale 37 1/14/1981  Lewis, LaMario

6623865004 rileymanning19@gmail.comMale 28

Decline

 King, Tim 

9045200965 mikalyknight@gmail.comMale 41 5/27/1976 knight, michael a

931-335-8669 rugman931@gmail.comMale 45 12/12/1972

Decline austinm452009@live.comMale 39 4/4/1978Mallett, Samuel Jason 

9013553403 Austinleelyons88@gmail.comMale 30 3/8/1988 Lyons, Austin 

 Logan, Stephen Allen

2055345494 williej.lowe@yahoo.comMale 33 6/4/1984 Lowe II, Willie James

9543476276 RAYNELO.LLC@GMAIL.COMMale 41 4/5/1977

6/3/1989

msbeavermgmt@gmail.comMale 55 2/13/1963little, johnny howard 

4702617505 gunavery03@gmail.comMale 37 12/1/1980 Law, Andrew Roy

7863994827 zulmara5@hotmail.comFemale 54 6/5/1963martinez, zulmara g 

Decline DeclineMale 19 8/6/1998 LAWRENCE, KANNAN JOSEPH

 LOPEZ, NELSON 

Decline DeclineMale 35 3/31/1983 Maiava, Ilima 

2289909468 DeclineMale 26 6/12/1991



Decline northknoxisshinryu@earthlink.netMale 59 2/6/1959 McMahan, Gregg L

Decline mm181@live.comMale 61

3345244125 millsshane0@gmail.comMale 41

662-386-9676 Bigworm5250@yahoo.comMale 35 6/15/1983Nichols, Dustin Lance 

Miller, Timothy J 

Mason, Richard  

6153565384 Millerboxing@att.netMale 55 10/18/1963

601-695-8009 rustynewell@yahoo.comMale 38 7/29/1979Newell, Christopher Russell 

6198074236 lorenzo.d.nathan@gmail.comMale 36 1/4/1982 Nathan II, Lorenzo Dwayne

1/25/1977mills, joseph shane 

513-222-3209 hardface67@gmail.comMale 50 7/26/1967

9033166174 bigrboxing@yahoo.comMale 58 2/28/1959 McGowan, Reginal Joel

501-283-0044 will_mcglothlin@yahoo.comMale 47 3/24/1970 McGlothlin, William Eric

901-356-1030 Surdragon@msn.comMale 39 1/27/1979Mason, Jere Wayne 

9/21/1956McReynolds, Michael Ray

 Muhammad, Arustus 

3182353953 smbox@live.comMale 62 3/11/1956McDuffie, George William 

7732377112 arustus@sbcglobal.netMale 47 11/4/1970

2513692320 dewayne_mcqueen@hotmail.comMale 37 7/17/1980McQueen, Edward Dewayne 

5403520745 Lilbdogg106@yahoo.comMale 31 8/16/1987 Maxwell, Brian Udon

6017709837 Maxxmason13@gmail.comMale

8082762362 ChazzBoxing@yahoo.comMale 30 1/25/1988 Moleta, Chazz Dustin Kekoa

18 1/25/2000 Mason, Max Tate



913-683-8376 hdriddle101@yahoo.comMale 48 9/28/1970  Riddle, Harley

Decline Drewrodriguez89@gmail.comMale 29 5/2/1989 Rodriguez, Andrew Joseph

Decline Bxrrodz@gmail.comMale 52 3/5/1966 Rodriguez, Michael Phillip

2052926798 Jpfarrier@gmail.comMale 30 8/10/1987 Phillips, Justin 

7067503834 Jabberboxing@gmail.comMale 37 12/29/1980Owens, Jonquil Larounce 

Decline DeclineMale 29 10/8/1988 Rayborn, John Anthony

7579713567 Ade.okusaga@gmail.comMale 29 6/20/1988Okusaga, Adekunle N 

Decline DeclineMale 25 8/21/1992

 Rogers, Nathan Ray

7314141254 criffe@my.dscc.eduMale 21 1/6/1996Riffe, Connor  

 Rich, Nicholas Hunter

Decline DeclineMale 39 4/11/1979Patin, Jules Rami 

36 1/6/1982Pullman, John  

6016064466 Nate39402@gmail.comMale 42 2/9/1976

DeclineMale 61 6/29/1956 Pauldo, Gene 

Decline DeclineMale

2513078001 junkiron42@yahoo.comMale

7574346902 penningtonmma@gmail.com

54 7/8/1963ROBINSON, JOHN LARENZA 

Decline

Male 24 8/27/1993  Pennington, Brandon

2283234045 dpatton01@cableone.comMale 54 11/27/1963Patton, David Deen 

Decline DeclineMale 38 4/1/1980Quintanilla, Noe E 



5733788798 DeclineMale 74 3/11/1944Shewmaker, Damon G 

2564685288 angelama2010@yahoo.comMale 38 5/11/1980 sanderson, jason 

501-766-6772 daneroset@gmail.comMale 18 9/28/1999 Roset, Daniel Alexander

 siebert, james michael

sstan7185@gmail.comMale 41 4/25/1976 Sizemore, Shannon Stanley

Decline dsheron8@gmail.comMale 26 8/20/1991Sheron, David Anthony 

7319959555 james.siebert1979@gmail.comMale 38 10/27/1979

5714283378

Decline DeclineMale 59 6/6/1958Shields, Ronnie  

4694752742 Darius.scott316@gmail.comMale 20 12/9/1997

7024269892 Eastboxingtrainer@yahoo.comMale 45 8/8/1972 Santillan, Morris 

8433609443 Jeremiahinmb@yahoo.comMale 24 10/20/1993Scott, Jeremiah Gibson 

Decline DeclineMale 40 5/29/1978 Ruiz, Danny Lee

8506120582 Bobby.schrank@gmail.comMale 26 12/11/1990 Schrank, Robert Lee

DeclineMale 39 3/21/1979silva, daniel  

8479463955 benseelye@yahoo.comMale 43 1/11/1975 Seelye, Ben F

5735691967 Grv4life@gmail.comMale 32 9/15/1985 Shewmaker, James Brent

4793727133 mdshew@outlook.comMale 47 3/1/1971Shewmaker, Michael David 

 Scott, Darius Jamal

850.699.2759 rick.simerly@pesmail.comMale 61 2/7/1957Simerly, Rick J 

Decline



3/15/1991Thomas, Eugene  

9/14/1984Voitik, Joseph  

2517092654 dexterasutton@yahoo.comMale 56 12/5/1962 Sutton, Dexter A

Decline DeclineMale 34 4/9/1984 Thomas, Jacob Adam

228-236-5863 KarenCumbaa91@yahoo.comFemale 27 1/4/1991 Stephenson, Karen Marie

2283285704 mr.mvpds@gmail.comMale 30

6019002993 DeclineMale 69 4/6/1949SUDDUTH, JAMES  

513-328-0622 Jsblizzard7@aol.com

2567104949 dustintaylorfighter@gmail.comMale 37 11/12/1980 Taylor, Dustin Heath

8083430970 wilder.smith808@gmail.comMale 37 9/1/1980 Smith, Wilder Ben Kawika

Male 37 8/21/1980 Snow, Joshua R

Decline DeclineMale 34

2057528922 Kurtis@cobrabjjtuscaloosa.comMale 43 4/29/1975Taylor, Kurtis  

251-253-9132 wvineyard@pcigaming.comMale 52 12/16/1965 Vineyard, William Webster

9178079444 Sosacrew@gmail.comMale 48 6/16/1969  Sosa, Aureliano

11/23/1971 Steward, SugarHill 

Male 46 5/31/1971  Ware, Bob

3133192616 sugarhillbaby1@yahoo.comMale 46

323-907-2130 hdt1984gold@gmail.comMale 57 8/1/1960 Tillman, Henry D

Decline Bw53171@gmail.com

276-806-3959 ryanvenable462@gmail.comMale 22 1/24/1996Venable, Ryan Deontae 

4848434441 Timsull@verizon.netMale 48 4/3/1970 Sullivan, Timothy John



5134624901 kingpin3252000@yahoo.comMale 37 3/25/1981 Ware, Eric S

Wright, Larry D 

901-832-7477 rcyates3900@gmail.comFemale 59 10/2/1958Yates, Rhonda  

7067503834 Dwrigjt19620@gmail.comMale 55 6/20/1962

7708839536 bert@sugarbertboxing.comMale 50 7/11/1967Wells, Bert Lenard 

8088669106 Surfsup2710@gmail.comMale 49 1/31/1969Warlick, John K 

6014103141 jwest2856@yahoo.comMale 30 7/16/1987 west, james lamar

504-650-1960wattigneylnjr@nobrapilots.comMale 60 11/5/1957 Wattigney, Louis Maurice

2058447645 webb2011@gmail.comMale 25 3/13/1993 Webb, Bryan 

3048908062 asgcoservicetech@gmail.comMale 68 4/9/1950 Williams, Eddie Duane

541-301-1141Whitedelightpromotions@gmail.comMale 35 2/7/1983Wilson, Michael Robert 


